

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 1011 365">WPMS No.1050 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="691 371 1267 409"><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 477 1484 618">Mr. Devendra Singh Negi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for Petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="691 633 1484 723">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="691 739 1484 880">3. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 21.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1121 1028 1458 1093" style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 17.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 1099 727 1122">Arti</p>