

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1050 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Zeba Naaz, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the Respondent.3. List this matter for final hearing on 22.12.2025.4. In the meantime, counter affidavit, if any, be filed by the Respondents. <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 10.12.2025</p> <p>Nitesh/</p>

--	--	--	--