

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 331 962 360">WPMS No.1050 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="691 365 1134 405"><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 432 1481 539">Mr. Siddhartha Singh and Mr. D.S. Negi, Advocates for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="691 566 1481 674">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="691 701 1075 741">3. Arguments heard.</p> <p data-bbox="691 768 1098 808">4. Judgment reserved.</p> <p data-bbox="1139 880 1469 943">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 05.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 947 730 965">Ravi</p>

--	--	--	--